
TB235-2 7,639 10' 8" $780 $2,400
TB240 8,990 11' 4" $1,000 $2,800
TB260 12,645 12' 9" $1,100 $3,000
TB280FR 18,810 14' 11" $1,450 $4,200
TB290 18,780 15' $1,400 $3,900

TAKEUCHI COMPACT EXCAVATORS*
WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLY

CAPACITY
(lbs)

*Available in Wyoming and Aztec locations only

TAKEUCHI COMPACT LOADERS*
WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLY

CAPACITY
(lbs)

*Available in Wyoming and Aztec locations only

Tracked
TL6 7,780 1,841 $800 $2,400
TL8 8,631 2,105 $970 $2,900
TL10 10,515 2,403 $1,170 $3,500
TL12 11,850 2,833 $1,270 $3,800
TL12V2 13,040 4,107 $1,300 $4,000
Wheeled
TS80V2 9,115 3,500 $970 $2,900

R 924 54,895 20' 6" $2,400 $7,200
R 936 72,425 21' 2" $2,700 $8,100

LIEBHERR CRAWLER EXCAVATORS*
WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLYDIG DEPTH

*Available in Wyoming only

PR 726 160 4.2 $3,000 $8,400
PR 736 200 7.2 $3,500 $9,600

LIEBHERR CRAWLER DOZERS*
ENGINE HP WEEKLY MONTHLY

BLADE
CAPACITY (yd3)

*Available in Wyoming only
PR 756 340 11.7           $6,400       $19,000

L 542 29,540 3.7 $2,000 $6,000
L 550 38,140 4.2 $2,500 $7,500
L 566 51,035 5.2 $3,300 $9,900
L 580 55,510 6.5 $4,000 $12,000

LIEBHERR WHEEL LOADERS*
WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLY

BUCKET
SIZE (yd3)

*Available in Wyoming only

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

L30G/35G 13,000 1 $1,100 $3,000
L45H 19,026 1.8 $1,300 $3,900
L50H 20,745 2.3 $1,400 $4,100
L60H 26,460 2.7 $1,600 $4,600
L70H 29,350 3.1 $1,800 $5,400
L90H 33,150 3.5 $2,150 $6,400
L110H 40,656 4.4 $2,600 $7,700
L120H 42,570 4.7 $2,800 $8,400
L150G/H 53,991 5.2 $3,500 $10,600
L180G/H 60,274 6.3 $3,650 $11,400
L220G/H 71,165 7.3 $4,500 $13,600
L260H 75,707 9.3 $4,700 $13,900
L350F 110,750 9.6 $7,500 $25,000

$200 $500
$200 $500
N/A $1,200
N/A $1,200

Material Handling

Broom Attachment
Snow Blade Attachment

Forks

VOLVO WHEEL LOADERS
WEIGHT

BUCKET

SIZE (yd3) WEEKLY MONTHLY

Compact

ECR40D 9,833 11' $1,000 $2,800
ECR58D/EC60 12,830 11' 7" $1,100 $3,000
ECR88D 18,105 15' 1" $1,300 $3,800
Wheeled

EW180DL 42,800 19' 7" $2,200 $6,500
EW210DL 46,100 20' 3" $2,600 $7,500
Tracked

EC140EL 30,230 18' 2" $1,400 $4,400
ECR145EL 34,020 18' 1" $1,800 $5,200
EC160EL 38,320 19' 10" $1,800 $5,300
EC220EL 50,410 22' 1" $2,000 $6,100
ECR235EL 55,350 22' $2,400 $6,900
EC250ELC* 59,290 23' 2" $2,600 $7,700
EC300ELC* 68,330 24' 1" $3,300 $9,000
ECR305CL 76,930 22' 10" $2,900 $9,800
EC350EL 80,750 24' 11" $3,200 $9,400
ECR355EL 83,800 22' 4" $3,400 $10,200
EC380EL 93,000 24' 3" $3,400 $10,300
EC480EL 117,000 25' 8" $4,000 $12,950
EC700CL 154,350 27' 7" $8,000 $21,500
EC750EL 166,000 23' 8" $8,500 $23,500

* Add 10% for long reach
Note: add 5% for thumbs

WEIGHT DIG DEPTH WEEKLY MONTHLY

VOLVO EXCAVATORS

A25F/G 52,911 19.6 yd3 $3,900 $10,800
A30F/G 63,934 23.3 yd3 $4,200 $12,600
A35F/G 73,855 26.8 yd3 $4,800 $14,200
A40F/G 85,980 31.4 yd3 $5,500 $16,400
A45G 90,390 32.8 yd3 $6,500 $18,500

8,000 gal $16,000
9,000 gal $18,000

A40 Water Truck
A45 Water Truck

PAYLOAD CAPACITY WEEKLY MONTHLY

VOLVO ARTICULATED HAUL TRUCKS

MCT135C/D 11,199 3,000 $1,300 $3,700
Tracked WEIGHT

CAPACITY
(lbs) WEEKLY MONTHLY

VOLVO SKID STEER LOADERS

LINK-BELT

TELESCOPIC CRAWLER CRANES

CAPACITY

(TONS) MONTHLY

TCC-750 75 $16,000
TCC-1100 110 $21,000

CAPACITY

(TONS) MONTHLY

LINK-BELT

ROUGH TERRAIN CRANES

RTC-8065 65 $11,000
RTC-8080 80 $13,000
RTC-8090 90 $16,500
RTC-80100 100 $20,000
RTC-80130 130 $26,000

CRANES

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES 800-883-9284
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ENGINE

HP WEEKLY MONTHLYTHROUGHPUT

KOMPTECH SHREDDERS*

Crambo 3400 330 45 yd3/hr $7,000 $21,000
Crambo 5000 446 71 yd3/hr $8,000 $24,000
Crambo 6000 583 100 yd3/hr $9,000 $27,000
Crambo 6200 583 120 yd3/hr $10,000 $30,000
Terminator 5000 446 71 yd3/hr $8,000 $24,000
Terminator 6000 583 100 yd3/hr $9,000 $27,000

SCREEN

AREA
THROUGHPUT WEEKLY MONTHLY

KOMPTECH TROMMEL SCREENS*

*Available in Kansas & Missouri only

Joker 180 ft2 45 yd3/hr $1,800 $5,400
Primus 172 ft2 90 yd3/hr $2,700 $8,100
Cribus 301 ft2 220 yd3/hr $4,000 $12,000
Nemus 323 ft2 220 yd3/hr $4,500 $13,500

ENVIRONMENTAL PROCESSING

*Available in Kansas & Missouri only

A60H 96,500 44 yd3 For Sale Only



$14,5002236
$18,0002450
$18,0003042
$22,5003048
$22,5003054
$25,0003750

Tracked Jaw Crushers - Screen Machine Industries

JXT/JHT 2645 $8,000 $24,000

MONTHLYWEEKLYJAW CRUSHERS

725 Kw $10,000
550 Kw $8,500
200 Kw $4,500
150 Kw $4,000

POWER GENERATION MONTHLY

Terex-Cedarapids

RC54
MVP380X
CSC TC1000 / RC45 II $21,500
MVP450X
CSC 380
Superior Industries

P300 Patriot
P400 Patriot
CSC P200
CSC P300
Tracked Screen Plants - Screen Machine Industries

CXT / CST

$22,000
$24,500

$24,000
$18,000

$22,000
$24,500

$30,000

$18,000
$18,000

MONTHLY
CONE CRUSHERS

MONTHLYWEEKLYIMPACT CRUSHERS
Terex-Canica 2050 VSI
Lippmann CSC 4800  
Lippmann 4248 Primary

Tracked Impact Plants - Screen Machine Industries

4043
4043 TR Close-Circuit $10,000
5256T

$21,000
$32,000
$18,000

$24,000$8,000
$30,000
$30,000$10,000

MONTHLYWEEKLYSCREEN PLANTS
Cedarapids 6x20 
Cedarapids 7x20 
Cedarapids 8x20 
Cedarapids Tandem 6x20 
Fab Tec Pro 4X8 Pro Screen 
TCI 6x8 Hi-Frequency 
Fab Tec 6x16 Self Contained Tire $4,000
Tracked Screen Plants - Screen Machine Industries

Spyder 514TS
Spyder 516T
Spyder 622T
107T Track Scalper
107D Tire Scalper
612 Trommel Screen $3,000

$12,000

$7,900
$9,400
$12,000
$18,000
$6,600
$8,500

$12,000$4,000
$15,000$5,000
$21,000$7,000
$12,000$4,000
$9,000$3,000
$9,000

MONTHLY
RIP RAP PLANTS

Lippmann-Milwaukee
$16,500
$7,500

62 x 24
Portable Pug Mill

Stackable Conveyors

30" x 30'
36" x 30'
30" x 60'
36" x 60'

Portable Conveyors

36" x 60' Slide-Stac $5,000
42" x 500' Trail Blazer $18,000

Portable Radial Stacker Conveyors

30" x 60'
36" x 60'
30" x 80'
36" x 80'
36" x 100'

Power Stacker Conveyors

36" x 95'
30" x 110'
36" x 125'

Tele Stacker Conveyors

36" x 136' LP
36" x 150'

$850
$1,000
$2,000
$2,100

$2,000
$2,100
$2,200
$2,400
$4,000

$5,000
$4,800
$5,500

$9,800
$10,500

MONTHLY
CONVEYORS

MONTHLYFEEDERS
Fab Tec Skid Mounted 36" x 15'

$5,000
$6,200

Superior 48" RazerTail Truck Unloader
Rock Systems Portable 2-Bin Feeder

Superior 8' x 16' Feed Hopper
Fab Tec Portable w/ Grizzly

$4,000

$8,700
$9,000

MONTHLYWASH PLANTS
$3,600
$4,500
$6,000
$10,000
$13,500

SGL 36" x 25' FMW
36" x 18' CMW
SGL 54" x 34' FMW
5" x 16' w/ S36 FMW
6" x 20' w/ D36 FMW

AGGREGATE EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES 800-883-9284
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KR-350 $1,450 $3,800
MK-1 Transfer Sweeper $3,200 $7,500

MONTHLYWEEKLYBROCE BROOMS

ROADHOG ASPHALT MILLS

SIZE WEEKLY MONTHLYENGINE HP

24" 60 $1,250 $3,000
40''/48'' 140-200 $3,000 $5,500

Note: Requires loader to operate. 
Customer is responsible for tip 
wear and replacement labor.

500B 5,000 13 x 27 $440 $1,100
1600 16,000 29 x 32 $800 $1,800
2300 24,000 34 x 36 $900 $2,300
4000 40,000 42 x 48 $1,500 $4,000

ALLIED HO-PAC VIBRATORY COMPACTOR/DRIVERS

WEEKLY MONTHLYBASE PLATE
IMPULSE

FORCE (LBS)

003,2$008$005016555
777 820 750 $1,100 $2,800
999 1,110 1,200 $1,500 $3,000
CH110 / BR1655 2,293 2,500 $2,100 $5,600
CH130/2577/HD44 3,880 5,000 $2,300 $6,300

3288 5,290 8,000 $2,900 $8,000
4099 7,450 11,000 $3,500 $10,000
CH180/5011 10,470 13,000 $4,100 $12,000

RAMMER DEMOLITION HAMMERS

WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLY
FT-LB

CLASS

AMS 30 Shear* 7,914 355 $3,200 $8,500
ASP 2000/RSP25S $2,800 $7,000

ALLIED / RAMMER SHEARS & PULVERIZERS

WEEKLY MONTHLY
CUTTING FORCE

(LBS)WEIGHT

G940 37,430          232 $6,500

VOLVO MOTOR GRADERS

MONTHLYENGINE HPWEIGHT

G946 38,510           264 $7,500
G976 43,650          277 $8,000

ATTACHMENTS & MISCELLANEOUS

BOMAG MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLE

WEIGHT MONTHLY
ENGINE

HP
Transfer
Capacity

000,01$1,320 TPH121005,412SM
MS4 Remix 22,500 121 1,320 TPH $18,000

BOMAG RECYCLERS / STABILIZERS

WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLY
ENGINE

HP
ROTOR

WIDTH

MPH 122-2 / 125 48,722 482 94.5" $22,000
MPH 600 61,508 590 94.5" $26,000
RS 466D 56,400 415 96"

$7,500

$27,000
RS 950B 70,500 950 120"

$8,700

$45,000

BOMAG MILLING MACHINES

WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLY
ENGINE

HP
MILLING

WIDTH

BM500/15 16,755 125 19.7" $4,700 $14,000
BM600/15 16,976 125 23.6" $5,700 $17,000
BM1000/30 40,675 280 39.3" $6,500 $19,000
BM1200/30 42,769 280 47.2" $8,000 $24,000
BM1200/35 51,580 350 47.2" $8,000 $24,000
BM1300/30 43,100 280 51.1" $8,500 $25,000
BM2000/60 66,800 590 78.7" $9,000 $27,000
BM2200/75 76,831 760 86.6" $13,350 $41,000

BOMAG HIGH SPEED COMPACTORS

WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLY
ENGINE

HP
WORKING

WIDTH

BC 472/473 EB
BC 772 EB

$12,250$5,00011' 10"28157,320
$18,000$6,00012' 5"45678,930

BOMAG SINGLE DRUM VIBRATORY ROLLERS - (PAD)

WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLY
ENGINE

HP
DRUM

WIDTH

BMP 8500 Trench Roller 3,517 19 24"-33" $875 $2,500
BW 124 PDH 7,120 45 47.2" $1,300 $3,800
BW 145 PDH 11,177 74 56.1" $1,400 $4,100
BW 177 PDH 14,903 74 66.4" $1,600 $4,800
BW 211 PDH 27,690 128 84" $1,850 $5,500
BW 213 PDH 30,478 155 84" $2,300 $6,300

BOMAG SINGLE DRUM VIBRATORY ROLLERS - (SMOOTH)

WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLY
ENGINE

HP
DRUM

WIDTH

BW 124 DH
BW 145 DH
BW 177 DH
BW 211 DH
BW 213 DH

$3,700$1,30047.2"457,010
$3,675$1,25056.1"7410,626
$5,400$1,80066.4"7414,352
$5,500$1,85083.8"12824,000
$5,700$1,90083.8"15528,042

BOMAG & MAULDIN ASPHALT PAVERS

WEIGHT MONTHLY
ENGINE

HP
PAVING

WIDTH

BOMAG CR 820T $15,50020'16036,400
$19,80030'26037,800BOMAG CT 1030W

12' 6"7412,500Mauldin 1550
15' 6"100/11018,000Mauldin 1750/1860

$7,500$3,000
$3,300 $8,500

BOMAG COMBINATION ROLLERS

WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLY
ENGINE

HP
DRUM

WIDTH

BW 120 AC
BW 138 AC

$3,000$1,10047"345,400
$4,000$1,40054"459,039

BOMAG PNEUMATIC ROLLERS

WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLY
ENGINE

HP
WORKING

WIDTH

BW 11 RH
BW 24 RH
BW 27 RH/BW 28 RH

$3,700$1,20068"7412,000
$6,200$2,00080"10019,400
$6,400$2,10080"12718,570

BOMAG TANDEM VIBRATORY ROLLERS

WEIGHT WEEKLY MONTHLY
ENGINE

HP
ROLLER

WIDTH

BW 120 AD
BW 138 AD
BW 141 AD
BW 266 AD/BW 161 AD
BW 278 AD/BW 190 AD
BW 284 AD/BW 206 AD

$2,300$80047"346,261
$3,900$1,40054"459,480
$4,700$1,60059"7415,211
$5,600$1,90066"11421,600
$5,900$2,00078"11425,353
$6,900$2,50084"14029,542

PAVING & COMPACTION

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES 800-883-9284
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$3,300
$6,000

CH150 4,300 6,000 $2,500 $7,500

GXT 775R 17,750 35' $12,500
GMS 1000R 16,000 38' $15,000
GDR 300R 7,900 43' $9,000

GENESIS SHEARS & PULVERIZERS

JAW OPENING MONTHLYWEIGHT



DENVER, CO
303-288-6801

GRAND JUNCTION, CO
970-243-0722

GREELEY, CO
970-669-6209

CASPER, WY
307-577-9700

ALBUQUERQUE, NM
505-344-9466

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
719-392-1155

AZTEC, NM
970-216-9967

BRANCH LOCATIONS

KANSAS CITY, MO
816-730-7864

Select product lines are available for sale or rental at each location.
Contact your local branch for more information.

PRODUCT LINES

CONSTRUCTION PAVING & COMPACTION

CRANES

ENVIRONMENTAL PROCESSING

AGGREGATE

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES 800-883-9284
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